Table of Contents 30

Table of Contents

SELLING STOCKHOLDERS

The following table sets forth:

� The name of each selling stockholder;

� The number of shares of common stock and the percentage of the total shares of common stock outstanding that each selling
stockholder beneficially owned as of May 13, 2010;

� The number of shares of common stock beneficially owned by each selling stockholder that are being offered under this prospectus
supplement; and

� The number of shares of common stock and the percentage of total shares of common stock outstanding to be beneficially owned by
each selling stockholder following the offering contemplated by this prospectus supplement.

The information regarding the identity of the selling stockholders and their affiliations, including their beneficial ownership of shares of our
common stock, is based solely on information provided by or on behalf of the selling stockholders.

Shares Beneficially
Owned

Prior to Offering(1)
Number of
Shares
Being
Offered

Number
of Shares
Subject
to Over-
Allotment
Option

Shares Beneficially  Owned
After Offering(2)

Name Number Percent Number Percent

Number
with Over-
Allotment
Option

Percent
with Over-
Allotment
Option

MAGNETAR CAPITAL FUND LP(3) 1,572,750 4.76% 211,299 42,720 1,361,451 4.12% 1,318,731 3.99%
MAGNETAR CAPITAL MASTER FUND,
LTD(3) 6,291,000 19.05% 1,173,798 237,320 5,117,202 15.49% 4,879,882 14.77%
CHARLES FREDERIC & CO SILVER
CREEK LOW VOL STRATEGIES
HOLDINGS LLC(4) 410,479 1.24% 341,445 69,034 69,034 * �  *
CHARLES FREDERIC & CO FOR SILVER
CREEK SPECIAL OPP FUND II LP(4) 589,885 1.79% 490,679 99,206 99,206 * �  *
CHARLES FREDERIC & CO SILVER
CREEK LOW VOL FUND A LLC(4) 478,246 1.45% 397,815 80,431 80,431 * �  *
CHARLES FREDERIC & CO SILVER
CREEK LOW VOL CO HOLDINGS, LTD(4) 128,199 * 106,639 21,560 21,560 * �  *
SOROS STRATEGIC PARTNERS LP(5) 1,361,052 4.12% 1,132,152 228,900 228,900 * �  *
APOGEE FUND LTD (Satellite) 132,237 * 132,237 �  �  * �  *
SATELLITE FUND II LP 251,858 * 251,858 �  �  * �  *
SATELLITE FUND IV LP 51,959 * 51,959 �  �  * �  *
SATELLITE OVERSEAS FUND IX LTD 63,562 * 63,562 �  �  * �  *
SATELLITE OVERSEAS FUND LTD 655,176 1.98% 655,176 �  �  * �  *
SATELLITE OVERSEAS FUND V LTD 57,320 * 57,320 �  �  * �  *
SATELLITE OVERSEAS FUND VI LTD 18,967 * 18,967 �  �  * �  *
SATELLITE OVERSEAS FUND VII LTD 29,549 * 29,549 �  �  * �  *
SATELLITE OVERSEAS FUND VIII LTD 80,016 * 80,016 �  �  * �  *

TOTAL 12,172,255 36.85% 5,194,471 779,171 6,977,784 21.13% 6,198,613 18.77%

Edgar Filing: Solar Capital Ltd. - Form 497

Table of Contents 31

 * Less than 1%.
(1) Beneficial ownership is determined in accordance with Rule 13d-3 under the Exchange Act.
(2) Applicable percentage of ownership is based on 33,030,641 shares of our common stock outstanding on May 13, 2010.

S-16

Edgar Filing: Solar Capital Ltd. - Form 497

Table of Contents 32

Table of Contents

(3) This entity is controlled and/or managed by Magnetar Financial LLC or its affiliates.
(4) This entity is controlled by Silver Creek Capital Management LLC.
(5) Soros Strategic Partners LP (�SSP�) is a Delaware limited partnership. SFM Participation II LLC, a Nevis limited liability company (�SFMP II�), serves as

general partner of SSP. SFM AH LLC, a Delaware limited liability company (�SFM AH�), serves as manager of SFMP II. Soros Fund Management LLC, a
Delaware limited liability company (�SFM LLC�), serves as manager of SFM AH. Mr. George Soros serves as Chairman of SFM LLC, Mr. Robert Soros